
CAMPUS: Village Kotni, Near Mantralaya, Naya Raiur – 492101 Chhattisgarh 
CITY OFFICE: SLT Water Front, First Floor, 301 – 303, Opposite Telibandha Talab, Raipur – 492001 CG 

www.kalingauniversity.ac.in | E Mail: kalingauniversity1@gmail.com 

Fee Structure Session 2019–20 (For Indian Nationals Only) 
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

SL Name of Course 
Tenure  

Mode 
 

Eligibility 
Tuition Fee 

(Per 
Sem/Year) 

Prospectus Fee Caution Money
(Refundable) 

Total Fee 
Sem Year 

1 BBA 6 3 Sem 10+2 50000 1000 2000 303000 

2 MBA 4 2 Sem Graduation 90000 1000 2000 363000 

3 MBA 
(Dual Specialization) 4 2 Sem Graduation 90000 1000 2000 363000 

NOTE: 
1. Merit & Girl Students Scholarships are available on Tuition Fees. (Kindly go through the website)
2. Specialization of MBA (Select any Two) & Executive MBA (Select any One)

Marketing, Human Resource, Finance, E- Commerce, Digital Marketing, International Business, Banking, Economics, International Relations, Public Relations 
Specialization for BBA (Select any one) - 
Marketing, Human Resource, Finance, Mass Media, E- Commerce, Banking & Finance, Digital Marketing, Economics, International Relations, Public Relations 

3. Lateral Entry to MBA  3rd Semester on the basis of PGDBM from an AICTE approved Institution or a recognized University
4. Lateral Entry Fees. Rs. 3000/- (If Applicable)
5. Credit Transfer  Fees Rs. 5000/- (If Applicable)
6. Student is entitled to issue 2 books from Library for 15 days.
7. Transport Charges From  Bhilai Rs. 8000/- Per Semester, Patan, Siltara,Urla &  Mandhar to Campus Rs. 7500/- per semester, from Durg, Mahasamund, Tilda & Simga it is Rs. 8500/- per semester, From

Bhansoj Rs. 6500/- Per Semester,  from Rajim & Beergaon  is Rs. 7000/- Per Semester and within Raipur city, Arang & Abhanpur is Rs.6000/- per semester. 
8. Uniform charges Rs. 3750/- as per actual from vendor. (Uniform Includes – 2 Trousers, 2 Shirts, 1 Blazer, 1 T- Shirt, 1 Tie, 1 Bag)
9. Charges for Hostel & Food : Go through with mentioned Link :  http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019.pdf
10. Value Additions : -

Short Term Internship Program based upon Opportunities from Business & Industry. (Optional) 
Certification Program on Personal Computer Application Course in Association with First Edu India Ltd. 
Training & Joint Certification on E- Commerce from First Edu India Ltd. 
Free Coaching for BBA Students on Preparation for CAT & MAT and Banking & other competitive exams (Select any 1) 
Free Coaching for MBA Students on Banking and other competitive exams. 
Free Soft Skill & Personality Development Program (Spoken English, Group Discussions, Public Speaking, Management Games, Mock Interviews & Employability Training) 

All the fees payable is accepted through Cash/Cheque or Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favor of “Kalinga University” payable at Raipur. 

http://www.kalingauniversity./
mailto:kalingauniversity1@gmail.com
http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019pdf


FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

  Tenure   Tuition Fee 
(Per Sem/Year) 

 
Prospectus Fee 

 
Caution Money 

(Refundable) 

 
Total Fee SL Name of Course Mode Eligibility 

  Sem Year 

 
 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 
 

B. Tech 

 
 
 
 
 

8 

 
 
 
 
 

4 

 
 
 
 
 

Sem 

 
Passed 10+2 examination with Physics 

and Mathematics as compulsory subjects 
along with one of the Chemistry/ 

Biotechnology/ Biology/ Technical 
Vocational subject. 

Obtained at least 45% marks (40% in case 
of candidate belonging to reserved 

category) in the above subjects taken 
together. 

Age Criteria for B. Tech.- Maximum 30 
years for General & 33 Years for 
ST/SC/OBC As on 1st July 2018 

 
 
 
 
 

75000 

 
 
 
 
            1000 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2000 

 
 
 
 
 

603000 

 
 

NOTE: 
1.   Merit & Girl Students Scholarships are available on Tuition Fees. (Kindly go through the website) 
2. Domicile Students of Chhattisgarh & North East will get Special Scholarship of Rs. 20000/- Per Semester on Tuition Fees of B. Tech. 
3. Merit Holder and Girl Students of Chhattisgarh will be entitled to both the above scholarships. 

 
Specialization for B. Tech. 

Mechanical, Electrical, Civil , Computer Science 
4. Lateral Entry Fees. Rs. 3000/- (If Applicable) 
5. Credit Transfer  Fees Rs. 5000/- (If Applicable) 
6. Student is entitled to issue 2 books from Library for 15 days. 
7. Transport Charges From  Bhilai Rs. 8000/- Per Semester, Patan, Siltara,Urla &  Mandhar to Campus Rs. 7500/- per semester, from Durg, Mahasamund, Tilda & Simga it is Rs. 8500/- per semester, From 

Bhansoj Rs. 6500/- Per Semester,  from Rajim & Beergaon  is Rs. 7000/- Per Semester and within Raipur city, Arang & Abhanpur is Rs.6000/- per semester. 
8. Uniform charges Rs. 3750/- as per actual from vendor. (Uniform Includes – 2 Trousers, 2 Shirts, 1 Blazer, 1 T- Shirt, 1 Tie, 1 Bag) 
10. Charges for Hostel & Food : Go through with mentioned Link: http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019.pdf 

 
11. Value Additions : - 

Certification Program on Personal Computer Application Course in Association with First Edu India Ltd. 
Design Level 2D & 3D Taining 
Robotics Training in Association with First Edu India Ltd.  
Web Development Training in association with First Edu India Ltd. 
Training & Joint Certification on E- Commerce from First Edu India Ltd. 
Free Soft Skill & Personality Development Program (Spoken English, Group Discussions, Public Speaking, Mock Interviews & Employability Training) 

All the fees payable is accepted through Cash/Cheque or Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favor of “Kalinga University” payable at Raipur.  

http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019.pdf


 
 

FACULTY OF COMMERCE 

  Tenure   Tuition Fee 
(Per Sem/Year) 

 
Prospectus Fee 

 
Caution Money 

(Refundable) 

 
Total Fee SL Name of Course  Mode Eligibility 

Sem Year 
 

 
1 

 
Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com.  Pass)   

 
3 

 

 
Year 

 

 
10+2 

 

 
40000 

 
 

1000 

 
 

2000 

 
 

123000 

 
2 

 
Master of Commerce(M. Com   

2 
 

Year 
 

B. Com. 
 

60000 

 

 
          1000 

 

 
2000 

 

 
123000 

NOTE: 
1. Merit & Girl Students Scholarships are available on Tuition Fees. (Kindly go through the website) 
2. Credit Transfer Fees – Rs. 5000/- (If Applicable) 
3. Student is entitled to issue 2 books from Library for 15 days.  
4. Transport Charges From  Bhilai Rs. 8000/- Per Semester, Patan, Siltara,Urla &  Mandhar to Campus Rs. 7500/- per semester, from Durg, Mahasamund, Tilda & Simga it is Rs. 8500/- per semester, From Bhansoj Rs. 

6500/- Per Semester,  from Rajim & Beergaon  is Rs. 7000/- Per Semester and within Raipur city, Arang & Abhanpur is Rs.6000/- per semester. 
5. Uniform charges Rs. 3750/- as per actual from vendor. (Uniform Includes – 2 Trousers, 2 Shirts, 1 Blazer, 1 T- Shirt, 1 Tie, 1 Bag) 
6. Charges for Hostel & Food : Go through with mentioned Link : http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019.pdf 
 
7.  Value Additions : - 

Short Term Internship Program based upon Opportunities from Business & Industry. (Optional) 
Training on Tally in Association with First Edu India Ltd. 
Free Soft Skill & Personality Development Program (Spoken English, Group Discussions, Public Speaking, Management Games, Mock Interviews & Employability Training) 
 

 
 

All the fees payable is accepted through Cash/Cheque or Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favor of “Kalinga University” payable at Raipur.  

http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019.pdf


 

 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

  Tenure   Tuition Fee    
SL Name of Course  Mode Eligibility (Per Sem/Year) Prospectus Fee Caution Money 

(Refundable) 
                   Total Fee Sem Year 

 
 
1 

 
Bachelor of Science 

   (Medical / Non-Medical) 

  
 

3 

 
 

Year 

 
10+2 with 
respective 
subjects 

 
50000 

 
   1000 

 
2000                                  

 
153000 

 

2 

 
Bachelor of Science 

 

 

 
 

3 
 

Year 
 

10+2 with science 
subjects (PCM/PCB) 

 
50000 

 
   1000 

 
2000                                  

 
153000 

 
 
 
3 

 
 

Bachelor of Science- 
Bio-Technology 

  
 
 

3 

 
 
 

Year 

 
10+2 with 
respective 
subjects 

 
60000 

 
             1000 

 
2000 

 
183000 

 
4 

 
Master of Science (M. Sc.) 

  
2 

 
Year 

 
B. Sc. with Relevant 

Subject 
 

60000 
 

    1000 
 

2000 
 

123000 

5 

 
 

Bachelor  in Computer 
Application 

(BCA) 

 
 

6 

  
 

3 

 
 
 

Sem 

 
 
 

10+2 

 
 
 

   60000 

 
 

1000 

 
 
 

2000 

 

 
 

 

6 

 
 

Master in Computer Application 
(MCA) 

 
 

6 

  
 

3 

 
 
 

Sem 

 
 

Recognized 
Bachelor’s 
Degree of 

  
  

 
 
 

   50000 

 
 

1000 

 
 
 

2000 

 

 
 

 

7 

 
 

Master in Computer Application 
(MCA) Lateral Entry to 3rd Semester 

 
 

4 

  
 

2 

 
 

Sem 

 
3 Yr BCA/ 
PGDCA/ 

DOEACC (A 
Level) 

 
 

   50000 

 
 

1000 

 
 

2000 

 
 

 

All the fees payable is accepted through Cash/Cheque or Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favor of “Kalinga University” payable at Raipur  



NOTE: 
1.   Merit & Girl Students Scholarships are available on Tuition Fees. (Kindly go through the website) 
2. Specialization of M. Sc. 

Maths, Chemistry, Zoology 
3. Student is entitled to issue 2 books from Library for 15 days. 
4. Credi transfer fees – Rs. 5000/- (If Applicable) 
5. Transport Charges From  Bhilai Rs. 8000/- Per Semester, Patan, Siltara,Urla &  Mandhar to Campus Rs. 7500/- per semester, from Durg, Mahasamund, Tilda & Simga it is Rs. 8500/- per semester, From Bhansoj Rs. 

6500/- Per Semester,  from Rajim & Beergaon  is Rs. 7000/- Per Semester and within Raipur city, Arang & Abhanpur is Rs.6000/- per semester. 
6. Transport Charges From  Bhilai Rs. 7500/- Per Semester, Patan, Siltara,Urla &  Mandhar to Campus Rs. 7000/- per semester, from Durg, Mahasamund, Tilda & Simga it is Rs. 8000/- per semester, From Bhansoj Rs. 

6000/- Per Semester,  from Rajim & Beergaon  is Rs. 6500/- Per Semester and within Raipur city, Arang & Abhanpur is Rs.5500/- per semester. 
7. Uniform charges Rs. 3750/- as per actual from vendor. (Uniform Includes – 2 Trousers, 2 Shirts, 1 Blazer,  1 T- Shirt, 1 Tie, 1 Bag) 
8. Charges for Hostel & Food : Go through with mentioned Link : http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019.pdf 
9. Value Additions :- 

Certification Program on Personal Computer Application Course in Association with First Edu India Ltd. 
Free Coaching for Students on Banking and other competitive exams. 

All the fees payable is accepted through Cash/Cheque or Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favor of “Kalinga University” payable at Raipur  

http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019.pdf


 
FACULTY OF ARTS 

  Tenure   Tuition Fee    
SL Name of Course  Mode Eligibility (Per Sem/Year) Prospectus Fee Caution Money 

(Refundable) 
Total Fee 

Sem Year 

 
1 

 
BA with Public Service 

Commission Examination (PSC 
Coaching) 

  
3 

 
Year 

 
10+2 

 
40000 

 
          1000 

 
2000 

 
123000 

 
2 

 
MA (English/ Political 

Science/ History) 
with  Public Service 

Commission Examination 
(PSC Coaching) 

  
2 

 
Year 

 
Graduation 

 
50000 

 
           1000 

 
2000 

 
103000 

NOTE: 
1. Merit & Girl Students Scholarships are available on Tuition Fees. (Kindly go through the website) 
2. Student is entitled to issue 2 books from Library for 15 days. 
3. Credit Transfer Fees – Rs. 5000/- (If Applicable) 
4.   Transport Charges From  Bhilai Rs. 8000/- Per Semester, Patan, Siltara,Urla &  Mandhar to Campus Rs. 7500/- per semester, from Durg, Mahasamund, Tilda & Simga it is Rs. 8500/- per semester, From Bhansoj  

                   Rs. 6500/- Per Semester,  from Rajim & Beergaon  is Rs. 7000/- Per Semester and within Raipur city, Arang & Abhanpur is Rs.6000/- per semester. 
6.      Uniform charges Rs. 3750/- as per actual from vendor. (Uniform Includes – 2 Trousers, 2 Shirts, 1 Blazer, 1 T- Shirt, 1 Tie, 1 Bag) 
6. Charges for Hostel & Food : Go through with mentioned Link: http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019.pdf 
8.   Value Additions : - 

Certification Program on Personal Computer Application Course in Association with First Edu India Ltd. 
Free Coaching for Students on Banking and other competitive exams. 
Free Soft Skill & Personality Development Program (Spoken English, Group Discussions, Public Speaking, Management Games, Mock Interviews & Employability Training 

 

 

http://kalingauniversity.ac.in/Download/Hostel_Fees_2019.pdf

	1. Merit & Girl Students Scholarships are available on Tuition Fees. (Kindly go through the website)
	10. Value Additions : -
	Specialization for B. Tech.
	11. Value Additions : -
	1. Merit & Girl Students Scholarships are available on Tuition Fees. (Kindly go through the website)
	2. Credit Transfer Fees – Rs. 5000/- (If Applicable)

